Boat

Boreas

McGee

Second Chance
Vagabond
Jasmine
Rabble Rouser
Denali

WTF
Watermelon

Mr. Hankey
Sea Bags Women's
Angry Squirrel
Bad Apple
Palomino
Pegasus
Whatever
Spontaneous
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Level Series 2019

2018
7
13
7
1
8
11
9
6
12
2
10

ANNN WO

Average Tonini
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7.00
11.33
5.67
2.67
9.00
8.33
7.33
7.00
8.67
1.67
9.00
6.33
3.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
4.67

HDP
0.24
0.15
0.29
0.63
0.19
0.20
0.23
0.24
0.19
1.00
0.19
0.26
0.56
0.24
0.24
0.24
0.36

2019 Net Tonini
58.20
136.40
96.40
49.20
179.00
179.40
164.00
185.00
261.80
61.80
342.20
244.20
118.40
344.00
358.00
371.00
248.60

Level Score
13.88
20.10
28.41
30.81
33.21
35.95
37.35
44.14
50.45
61.92
63.50
64.39
65.91
82.07
85.41
88.51
88.96
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